

City of Key West, FL

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-6171	1 <b>V</b> e	ersion: 1	Name:	Key West Art Center Art Show at th Waterfront	ie Truman
Туре:	Resoluti	ion		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/6/202	20		In contro	City Commission	
On agenda:	10/20/20	020		Final acti	on: 10/20/2020	
Title:	*Authorizing the Key West Art Center to conduct an Art Show on Saturday, February 27, 2021 and Sunday, February 28, 2021 during the hours of 10:00 A.M. 5:00 P.M. (Set up 5:00 A.M.) at the Truman Waterfront Quay Wall; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager.					
Sponsors:	Gregory	y Veliz				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Reso	olution, 2. A	pplication			
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			Action	Result
10/20/2020	1 Ci	ity Commis	sion		Passed	Pass
** '1 ' '		1.4.4				

\*Authorizing the Key West Art Center to conduct an Art Show on Saturday, February 27, 2021 and Sunday, February 28, 2021 during the hours of 10:00 A.M. 5:00 P.M. (Set up 5:00 A.M.) at the Truman Waterfront Quay Wall; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager.